Versorgungsdruck max. 13 bar
Filter
regulators
Order example:
BD-01L
*1 at 8 bar supply pressure, 6 bar outlet pressure and 1 bar pressure drop *2 04 = 0…4 bar, 10 = 0…10 bar, 16 = 0…16 bar
pressure gauge Ø 40 mm, 0…*2 bar, G1∕8 for G1∕8 and G¼ MA4001- . .*2
  Ø 50 mm, 0…*2 bar, G1∕4 for G3∕8 and G½ MA5002- . .*2
  Ø 63 mm, 0…*2 bar, G¼ for G¾ to G2 MA6302- . .*2
mounting bracket made of steel for G1∕8 and G¼ BW30-02
mounting nut made of plastic for G1∕8 and G¼ M30x1,5K
mounting bracket made of steel for G3∕8 and G½ BW50-03
mounting nut made of plastic for G3∕8 and G½ M50x1,5K
mounting bracket made of steel for G¾ to G1½ (1A.) BW00-06
5 µm filter element BD- . . . G
1 ...15 bar range BD- . . . E
operating pressure 30 bar only for metal bowl without sight glass, with manual drain BD- . .NH
manual drain max. 16 bar for metal bowl with sight glass BD- . . . H
automatic drain max. 16 bar, drainage through float valve for G3∕8 to G2
BD- . . . R
Special options, add the appropriate letter
Filter pressure regulator BD
Dimensions Bowl Flow Supply Filter Connection Order
A B C Design Capacity rate max. element thread number
mm mm mm   made of / with l m³/h*1 l/min*1 bar µm G
 40 198 125 plastic 0.05   27   450 12 20 G1∕8 BD-01L
 40 164  91 plastic, short 0.03   12   BD-01K
 40 198 125 metal/sight glass 0.05   16   BD-01M
 40 198 125 metal 0.05   16   BD-01N
 40 198 125 plastic 0.05   30   500 12 20 G¼ BD-02L
 40 164  91 plastic, short 0.03   12   BD-02K
 40 198 125 metal/sight glass 0.05   16   BD-02M
 40 198 125 metal 0.05   16   BD-02N
 64 250 146 metal/sight glass 0.20  108  1800 16 50 G3∕8 BD-03M
    metal 0.20   16   BD-03N
 64 250 146 metal/sight glass 0.20   16  G½ BD-04M
    metal 0.20   16   BD-04N
 90 282 172 metal/sight glass 0.50  300  5000 16 50 G¾ BD-06M
    metal 0.50   16   BD-06N
 90 282 172 metal/sight glass 0.50   16  G1 BD-08M
    metal 0.50   16   BD-08N
150 282 172 metal/sight glass 0.50  390  6500 16 50 G1¼ BD-10M
    metal 0.50   16   BD-10N
150 282 172 metal/sight glass 0.50   16  G1½ BD-1AM
    metal 0.50   16   BD-1AN
210 540 450 metal/sight glass 1.00  960 16000 16 50 G1½ BD-12M
    metal 1.00   16   BD-12N
210 540 450 metal/sight glass 1.00 1020 17000 16  G2 BD-16M
    metal 1.00   16   BD-16N
Description Good value zinc die-cast regulator of solid design and diaphragm operating system. Wall mounting